BBR Results Glen Wood Memorial 8/28/21

Rank
1D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
2D
1
2
3D
1
2
4D
1
2
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0
0

Final Score

15.963
15.978
16.222
16.282
16.297
16.381
16.399
16.451

16.638
16.922

17.187
17.24

17.649
17.866

15.717
16.936
17.334
17.561

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

KIDD, ALAYNA
YAMA, 12ZY
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
CHILDERS, TAMMY
YAMA, LACEY

KIDD, ALAYNA
BALDAUF, NIKKI
KIDD, ALAYNA

BALDAUF, NIKKI
OSBORN, BRYNLEY

HEUGLY, TIFFANY
URISTA, ANDY

URISTA, JANELLE
FOWLER, RONDA

MONK, DACOTA
URISTA, LAUREN
GALLEGOS, SALENA
TANNERY, CHEYANNE

Stock

KR MINI PEARL

GL MOB BOSS

GG ITTY BITTY

FLIRT N WITH 777
MOONFLASH MAMBA
KR FIREBALL

LIL LEXI

KR RED ROCKET

BIDDIN ON THAT GUY
STORMY DAWN BADGER

PERKS LITTLE LENA
WM RAGDOLL

HOT PLEAD THE FIFTH
RAREN PAULA

BS BORN TA CASH

FRENCH SAN ANNA

CC COOSA DANCIN N GOLD
SD FLASHY JOLENE

Earnings

$330.00
$220.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$281.00
$187.00

$232.00
$155.00

$208.00
$138.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Run for the Money Glen Wood Memorial 8/28/21
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Final Score Earnings

15.358 $0.00
15.462 $0.00
15.512 $0.00
15.518 $0.00
15.565 $0.00
15.587 $0.00
15.596 $0.00
15.605 $0.00
15.608 $0.00
15.692 $0.00
15.707 $0.00
15.722 $0.00
15.799 $0.00
15.801 $0.00
15.801 $0.00
15.89 $0.00
15.9 $0.00
15.91 $0.00
15.958 $0.00
15.958 $0.00
15.963 $0.00
15.977 $0.00
15.978 $0.00
15.988 $0.00
15.989 $0.00
16.083 $0.00
16.091 $0.00
16.1 $0.00
16.108 $0.00
16.133 $0.00
16.184 $0.00
16.184 $0.00
16.186 $0.00
16.194 $0.00
16.204 $0.00
16.208 $0.00
16.211 $0.00
16.222 $0.00
16.236 $0.00
16.237 $0.00
16.265 $0.00
16.282 $0.00
16.286 $0.00

Name

WILSON, MARCIE
HALL, SHARIN
MITTON, KAILEY
WALKER, VAUNA
WRIGHT, KALLIE
SCHULZ, LINDSAY
STOLLER, RACHEL
SIGGINS, SUSAN
SIGGINS, SUSAN
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
LAURENCE, NICOLE
WALKER, VAUNA
KIRCHER, JORDAN
DAY, EDRIA

ELEGANTE, KIARA
HANSEN, KASANDRA
PHELPS, JILL
WILSON, JAMIE
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
KIDD, ALAYNA

ELLIS, ANITA

YAMA, 1Z2ZY
MITTON, KAILEY
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
RAINWATER, SARAH
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
KROMPEL, RACHAEL
LAWSON, ASHLEY
SNELLING, KAITLYN
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
WOODWARD, HAYLEE
TERRY, SHELLY
POLFER, SABRINA
ARGYLE, JORDAN
JENSEN, CHELSIE
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
ATKINSON, ELAINE
LARSEN, KATIE
DANSIE, RHONDA
CHILDERS, TAMMY
KROMPEL, RACHAEL

Stock

MJ LOLA LANE

HELLO STELLA
DASHING MANNY
DTF CLASSEY CHICK
BCK SPYDER MONKEY
SR PURE CRYSTAL

A FAMOUS BIANKUS
HEZA FIREIN TA FAME
WINNERS FORM

PCR BLEW BY YOU
SOPHIA KAY

FAMOUS CONTENDER
RV BRUETT

MAGNUM ROGUE
MISTER CHEWIE

LK EYECON
MILLIONAIRE

SPARK OF A STORM
KN LUNA

DASHING NONSTOP
KR MINI PEARL

RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS
GL MOB BOSS
SWITCHING CREEKS
LANE O LENA

RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
DASHIN DEDUCTABLE
DUEBLONE

BE JUSTINS DREAM
MY FAMOUS REMEDY
SHEZ ALL THAT JAZZ
TJRODEO MOON
FAME CREEK
SIRACCOS FAME
JUDGING MY JETS
TINYTUDE

CIS FOR CAT

GG ITTY BITTY

SD GET TO SMOKE
CHEXY LITTLE STEP
LIGHTNING BUG

FLIRT N WITH 777
RGR KING OF FASHION

Earnings

$2,295.00
$1,224.00
$816.00
$459.00
$306.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,295.00
$1,224.00
$816.00
$382.50
$382.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.297
16.32

16.376
16.381
16.389
16.392
16.396
16.399
16.399
16.403
16.419
16.451
16.472
16.478
16.498
16.505

16.51
16.582
16.601
16.606
16.638
16.666
16.703
16.744
16.789
16.811
16.846

16.984
17.104
17.105
17.147
17.187
17.262

17.389

17.43
17.617
17.796
17.797
17.862
17.866
18.435

15.527

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

YAMA, LACEY
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE

HILDRETH, TAYLOR
KIDD, ALAYNA
HANSEN, KASANDRA
STICKLER, GRACIE
PAGEL, MORGAN
BALDAUF, NIKKI
HUMPHREY, PAISLEY
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
ROBERTS, SHELLY
KIDD, ALAYNA
STOLLER, RACHEL
SHELTON, CINDY
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
BILLS, JANICA
TORGERSON, JAYDA
LEYBA, SADIE
TORGERSON, JAYDA
KIRCHER, JORDAN
BALDAUF, NIKKI
LOTT, JESSICA
DALTON, COLT
LARSEN, KATIE
DAVIS, J'/AMY
PURDY, LORI
SANDERS, KELSIE

WILLIAMS, VANDY
LOTT, JESSICA
MILNE, TRACY
DETERS, BROOKE
HEUGLY, TIFFANY
HOWELL, CASSIE

SERVEY, TERESA
HALL, KRYSTAL
REEL, SHERI
MILNE, TRACY
DALTON, COLT
HOWELL, CASSIE
FOWLER, RONDA
OATES, KAYLYN

FARR, MEKA

MOONFLASH MAMBA
RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE

LIL FRENCH STREAK

KR FIREBALL

SECRET SLEW OF CASH
DEVIL BLUE BUYOU

LL FAMES ROYAL MOON
LIL LEXI

WINK WITH EASE
JOSEPH JOE

IM D RIO DEAL

KR RED ROCKET
CLASSYS LIL HAYDAY
MR PERK UP N JET
TWOBIGFOURMYBRITCHES
SL ENCHANTED DASHER
NOW DATS FRENCHIN
INWHIZABLE SPARKIN
PCR LOTTIES FAME
DALE SMOOTH GUY
BIDDIN ON THAT GUY
JL BOLTAWAY VIPER
DOC

SAN PEPPYS ROAN
JAMMER

ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
JAC BE QUICK

CASH IS THE GAME PLAN
MLK ICEMAN

RGR JESSIES ILLLUSION
LS MR SKIP N GOODBYE
PERKS LITTLE LENA

CR SASSY FRENCHGIRL

UR REBEL CHICK

LITTLE ID BARTENDER
FIREWATER MAKE ME DANCE
STREAKIN STINSON

GUNNER

CR DYNASTIA FAME

RAREN PAULA

ADELISH

DD CEE CEE

$0.00
$0.00

$2,295.00
$1,224.00
$816.00
$459.00
$306.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,295.00
$1,224.00
$816.00
$459.00
$306.00
$0.00

$2,295.00
$1,224.00
$816.00
$459.00
$306.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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15.717
15.739
15.845
15.895
15.925
15.954
15.973
16.079
16.511
16.848
17.561

17.57
17.778
18.467
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

MONK, DACOTA
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
MILLER, KELSIE
HUMPHREY, PAISLEY
CORONADO, MCKENNA
ELLIS, ANITA

ARGYLE, JORDAN
LAWSON, ASHLEY
PERRY, CORI
BRANDE, JOSIE
TANNERY, CHEYANNE
LARSEN, KATIE
MILLER, WENDY
MILLER, KELSIE
ATKINSON, JILLETE
GILES, LAYNEE
SMITH, SARAH

BS BORN TA CASH

GM SPLASHING PROUD
JUDGE ROBIN HOOD
TRAFFIC VEGAS TRIP
DUALLYS REAL DREAM
FABS FROSTY FAME
BILLY THEE KID

DASH TA FIREWATER
FAMOUS JETOLENA
RONA BAR BLITZ

SD FLASHY JOLENE
BECAUSE IM BUENO
CHARLIES TARZAN
DMR FAMED BY FIRE
A VICTORY LAP

BIG G FLASH GORDON
LET SPARKS FLY

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Appreciation 8/28/21

Rank
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Final Score

15.518
15.565
15.692
15.707
15.801
15.824
15.871
15.874

15.9
15.951
15.958
15.963
15.973
15.975
15.989

16.019
16.1
16.108
16.124
16.148
16.165
16.184
16.194
16.208
16.218
16.222
16.231
16.236
16.237
16.265
16.27
16.275
16.286
16.381
16.399
16.399
16.419
16.451
16.498
16.51

16.582
16.601

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Name

WALKER, VAUNA
WRIGHT, KALLIE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
DAY, EDRIA

MILLER, JESSICA
SHEPHERD, DARCEE
MILLER, JESSICA
HANSEN, KASANDRA
LAKE, STACEY
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
KIDD, ALAYNA
MECHAM, CANDICE
BANKS, TINA
FAUSETT, JAYCEE

THOMAS, HELINA
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
KROMPEL, RACHAEL
MCCOURT, JACKIE
ROOKS, GRACE
LAKE, STACEY
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
TERRY, SHELLY
ARGYLE, JORDAN
KILCREASE, MARTHA
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
THOMAS, HELINA
ATKINSON, ELAINE
LARSEN, KATIE
DANSIE, RHONDA
VAN, CHRISSY

ROSE, ALEXA
KROMPEL, RACHAEL
KIDD, ALAYNA
BALDAUF, NIKKI
HUMPHREY, PAISLEY
ROBERTS, SHELLY
KIDD, ALAYNA
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
TORGERSON, JAYDA

LEYBA, SADIE
TORGERSON, JAYDA

Stock

DTF CLASSEY CHICK
BCK SPYDER MONKEY
PCR BLEW BY YOU
SOPHIA KAY

MISTER CHEWIE

UR FAMOUS IN RED
TWO RUBLES

LJ DASHING DUNE
MILLIONAIRE
FREESTYLE GUY
DASHING NONSTOP
KR MINI PEARL
DUNIT IN SMOKE

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
LANE O LENA

JR SUNDAYS GLORY
DUEBLONE

BE JUSTINS DREAM
SQUIRREL

BA LOOKIN TA DASH
RGR CATCHIN AIRE

TJ RODEO MOON
SIRACCOS FAME
TINYTUDE

RUSHING DOC

GG ITTY BITTY

BERRI GOOD

SD GET TO SMOKE
CHEXY LITTLE STEP
LIGHTNING BUG

JCV VANSOFFTHEWALL
ROCK PARTY

RGR KING OF FASHION
KR FIREBALL

LIL LEXI

WINK WITH EASE

IM D RIO DEAL

KR RED ROCKET
TWOBIGFOURMYBRITCHES
NOW DATS FRENCHIN

INWHIZABLE SPARKIN
PCR LOTTIES FAME

Earnings

$260.00
$200.00
$145.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$234.00
$180.00
$131.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$199.00
$153.00
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16.612
16.638
16.681
16.703
16.717
16.732
16.744
16.789
16.811
16.846
16.857
16.885
16.914
16.976
16.983

17.105
17.121
17.147
17.389
17.394
17.617
17.796
17.866
18.435

15.717
15.739
15.895
15.973
16.043
17.334

17.57
17.778
18.471
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
BALDAUF, NIKKI
BLACK, TAMMY
DALTON, COLT
REES, AMBER
ROOKS, GRACE
LARSEN, KATIE
DAVIS, 'AMY
PURDY, LORI
SANDERS, KELSIE
MECHAM, CANDICE
BENE, SUZANN
TRAPP, CARLEEN
KILCREASE, MARTHA
RILEY, NATALIE

MILNE, TRACY
BLACK, TAMMY
DETERS, BROOKE
SERVEY, TERESA
YBARRA, MIKE
REEL, SHERI
MILNE, TRACY
FOWLER, RONDA
OATES, KAYLYN

MONK, DACOTA
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
HUMPHREY, PAISLEY
ARGYLE, JORDAN
LARSEN, KELLY
GALLEGOS, SALENA
LARSEN, KATIE
MILLER, WENDY
ARGYLE, JORDAN
SMITH, SARAH

JESS WIN HARRIET
BIDDIN ON THAT GUY
TPR MONEY MISSLE

DOC

NEXES

QUICKS LAST ONE

SAN PEPPYS ROAN
JAMMER

ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
JAC BE QUICK

LAZY TB FIFTY ONE

I AM OUT OF CASH
ROSES N FAME

THAILS PAY CHEX
BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE

RGR JESSIES ILLLUSION
NORAS BLUE FANCY

LS MR SKIP N GOODBYE

UR REBEL CHICK

BLAZIN LIL DIVA

FIREWATER MAKE ME DANCE
STREAKIN STINSON

RAREN PAULA

ADELISH

BS BORN TA CASH

GM SPLASHING PROUD
TRAFFIC VEGAS TRIP

BILLY THEE KID

FIREBALL GUY

CC COOSA DANCIN N GOLD
BECAUSE IM BUENO
CHARLIES TARZAN

KR SPICE

LET SPARKS FLY

$111.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$173.00
$133.00
$97.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Open 8/28/21

Rank
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Final Score Earnings

15.358
15.438
15.462
15.512
15.518

15.56
15.565
15.587
15.596
15.605
15.608
15.692
15.707
15.722
15.738
15.749
15.791
15.799
15.801
15.801
15.824
15.832
15.833
15.849

15.871
15.874
15.881
15.881
15.882
15.889
15.89
15.892
15.9
15.908
15.91
15.914
15.951
15.958
15.958
15.963
15.973
15.975
15.977

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

WILSON, MARCIE
SMITH, SUE

HALL, SHARIN
MITTON, KAILEY
WALKER, VAUNA
GLAUSE, STACY
WRIGHT, KALLIE
SCHULZ, LINDSAY
STOLLER, RACHEL
SIGGINS, SUSAN
SIGGINS, SUSAN
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
LAURENCE, NICOLE
MCCOURT, ANGIE
KAMINSKI, KENNA
DALTON, AMY
WALKER, VAUNA
KIRCHER, JORDAN
DAY, EDRIA
MILLER, JESSICA
CHEENEY, SARA
STREET, TERI
RIVERA, TAYLOR

SHEPHERD, DARCEE
MILLER, JESSICA
BLADOW, PAYTON
SCHULZ, LINDSAY
ROBINSON, RAELYN
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
ELEGANTE, KIARA
WILSON, JAMIE
HANSEN, KASANDRA
KAMINSKI, KENNA
PHELPS, JILL

MILLER, JESSICA
LAKE, STACEY
WILSON, JAMIE
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
KIDD, ALAYNA
MECHAM, CANDICE
BANKS, TINA

ELLIS, ANITA

Stock

MJ LOLA LANE

DIAMOND CENTER
HELLO STELLA

DASHING MANNY

DTF CLASSEY CHICK

HEZA SWIFT SPYDER

BCK SPYDER MONKEY

SR PURE CRYSTAL

A FAMOUS BIANKUS
HEZA FIREIN TA FAME
WINNERS FORM

PCR BLEW BY YOU
SOPHIA KAY

FAMOUS CONTENDER

JR SIX WINKS

HAY YELLER

ROYAL SHAKEN FAME

RV BRUETT

MAGNUM ROGUE
MISTER CHEWIE

UR FAMOUS IN RED

MR TRESSEISROYAL FAME
DANCIN WITH LOTTA FIRE
WINNERS GAME VERSION

TWO RUBLES

LJ DASHING DUNE

TM GOODBYE MERRI

VF QUEEN STINSON

JR SPECIAL LANE

DD FAMOUS FRENCH PIP
LK EYECON

FRENCH CINNAMON
MILLIONAIRE

BOGIES CASHINTOWIN
SPARK OF A STORM
BLUE

FREESTYLE GUY

KN LUNA

DASHING NONSTOP

KR MINI PEARL

DUNIT IN SMOKE

SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY
RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS

Earnings

$994.00
$889.00
$732.00
$627.00
$497.00
$366.00
$313.00
$261.00
$209.00
$183.00
$156.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$846.00
$757.00
$578.50
$578.50
$423.00
$311.00
$267.00
$222.00
$178.00
$155.00
$133.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

15.978
15.988
15.989
15.99
15.998
16.001
16.014
16.019
16.022
16.029
16.036
16.038
16.053
16.083
16.091
16.091
16.1
16.1
16.108
16.118
16.124
16.131
16.133
16.134
16.147
16.148
16.149
16.165
16.174
16.184
16.184
16.186
16.187
16.188
16.193
16.194
16.204
16.208
16.211
16.218
16.222
16.227
16.229
16.23
16.231
16.233
16.236

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

YAMA, 1ZZY

MITTON, KAILEY
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
WILLIAMS, ALICIA
ANDERSON, TENILLE
WILSON, MARCIE
KAMM, KELLI
THOMAS, HELINA
ADAMS, AMY
EDWARDS, MYLIE
SATHER, KENZIE
FARNSWORTH, JOLENE
ZEHNDER, HARLIE
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
RAINWATER, SARAH
SCHULZ, LINDSAY
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
SHOCKLEY, MALEY
KROMPEL, RACHAEL
MCFARLAND, KENNADIE
MCCOURT, JACKIE
KNIGHT, JORDYNN
LAWSON, ASHLEY
POMIKALA, JODY
FARR, MEKA

ROOKS, GRACE

ELLIS, BREANNA
LAKE, STACEY
GORRELL, SONIA
SNELLING, KAITLYN
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
WOODWARD, HAYLEE
EDWARDS, JODI
SOUTH, RILEY
ERICKSON, ASHLEY
TERRY, SHELLY
POLFER, SABRINA
ARGYLE, JORDAN
JENSEN, CHELSIE
KILCREASE, MARTHA
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
KAMINSKI, KENNA
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
FARNSWORTH, JOLENE
THOMAS, HELINA
ELLIS, BREANNA
ATKINSON, ELAINE

GL MOB BOSS
SWITCHING CREEKS
LANE O LENA

HEZA DASHIN FRENCHMAN
HEZA SMART COMMANDER
CM WAITIN ON LANE
SRQH SMOOTHLIKEJACK
JR SUNDAYS GLORY
DAM FABULOUS
GUARDS SMOOTH SLIDIN
BCK DASHIN TANK
SPRINKLESRFORWINNERS
PATTYS WHISKEY GUY
RGR FAST LANE TA FAME
DASHIN DEDUCTABLE
BLAZIN PISTOL PENNY
DUEBLONE

GOODBYE GIDGET

BE JUSTINS DREAM
SHADOW BLUE
SQUIRREL

CIR JUST PERFECT

MY FAMOUS REMEDY
MOVE JOYFULLY

MISS CARTELINA

BA LOOKIN TA DASH
TREADING DARK WATER
RGR CATCHIN AIRE
PARTONS MY FRENCH
SHEZ ALL THAT JAZZ

TJ RODEO MOON

FAME CREEK

KN FAST N FABULOUS
MH STREAKIN CAPO
TARZAN 777

SIRACCOS FAME
JUDGING MY JETS
TINYTUDE

CIS FOR CAT

RUSHING DOC

GG ITTY BITTY

GUYS LIKE JELLYBEANS
DD FAMOUS RED FOX
LEONS LAW

BERRI GOOD

VF GOLDEN DUCK

SD GET TO SMOKE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
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16.237
16.259
16.259
16.265
16.269

16.27
16.275
16.276

16.28
16.281
16.282
16.286
16.294
16.296
16.297
16.311
16.318

16.32

16.32
16.326
16.336

16.34
16.353

16.363
16.376
16.381
16.386
16.389
16.392
16.395
16.396
16.397
16.399
16.399
16.403
16.408
16.417
16.419
16.447
16.449
16.451
16.453
16.472
16.475
16.478
16.483

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

LARSEN, KATIE
FEARN, CHLOE
HUFFAKER, LYNDZEE
DANSIE, RHONDA
STOKES, BRANDON
VAN, CHRISSY

ROSE, ALEXA
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
CORNWALL, JOCELYNN
CARDON, RACHEL
CHILDERS, TAMMY
KROMPEL, RACHAEL
CORNWALL, JOCELYNN
KNIGHT, JORDYNN
YAMA, LACEY
NORTON, KYLA
ROBINSON, MAKINLEE
HINKINS, SHAWNALEE
FREELAND, KAYLA
REMUND, KAILEY
STEVENS, KRYSTYN
KNIGHT, JORDYNN
EDWARDS, SUSAN

FEARN, CHLOE
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
KIDD, ALAYNA
HULET, DANA
HANSEN, KASANDRA
STICKLER, GRACIE
KAMM, KELLI
PAGEL, MORGAN
CHEENEY, SARA
BALDAUF, NIKKI
HUMPHREY, PAISLEY
KEISEL, STEPHANIE
LINSACUM, TRISTA
GLEAVE, CHARLIE
ROBERTS, SHELLY
SNELLING, MADISON
PITMAN, STORMI
KIDD, ALAYNA
ADAMS, TEIGAN
STOLLER, RACHEL
PARKER, KALI JO
SHELTON, CINDY
CORNWALL, JOCELYNN

CHEXY LITTLE STEP
SHEZ SO KIDD
KNOWORDINARYDUNIT
LIGHTNING BUG
FIREWATER LANE

JCV VANSOFFTHEWALL
ROCK PARTY

TFOUR FREE FORTUNES
DASH TA STREAK OLENA
DRYS FIRECRACKER
FLIRT N WITH 777

RGR KING OF FASHION
BET ME FOR THE DOUGH

HONKY TONK BADONKE DONK

MOONFLASH MAMBA
DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS
DB DASH IN TA DINERO
RGR FIRST DOWN BLAKE
NOFOOLINIAMFABULOUS
JAKES LITTLE ROAN

JA DOUBLE N DOWN DOC
HOMEWRECKER JANE
BROOKLYN

FAMOUS STREAKN DUDE
LIL FRENCH STREAK

KR FIREBALL

WHERES REDFORD
SECRET SLEW OF CASH
DEVIL BLUE BUYOU
DASH TA COWBOY

LL FAMES ROYAL MOON
SIX FRENCH FLINGS

LIL LEXI

WINK WITH EASE
JOSEPH JOE

SHEZ FIT TO FLY

BCK DALLY N SUNSHINE
IM D RIO DEAL
POPPYSOX GOLDSEEKER
INSTANT VIXON

KR RED ROCKET

FIERCE TROUBLE BARS
CLASSYS LIL HAYDAY
RENO CAT DANCER

MR PERK UP N JET

GLO JANGLES

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$699.00
$625.00
$515.00
$441.00
$349.00
$257.00
$220.00
$184.00
$147.00
$119.00
$119.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

16.486

16.49
16.495
16.495
16.498
16.505

16.51
16.525
16.527
16.539
16.549
16.555
16.557
16.558
16.559
16.565
16.566
16.582
16.582
16.601
16.603
16.606
16.607
16.612
16.616
16.638
16.644
16.655
16.666
16.675
16.681
16.684
16.686
16.688
16.703
16.707
16.717
16.727
16.732

16.74
16.744
16.754
16.767
16.777
16.782
16.789
16.806

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

MORGAN, CATHY
BLADOW, PAYTON
KNIGHT, JORDYNN
STICKLER, GRACIE
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
BILLS, JANICA
TORGERSON, JAYDA
GRULKE, DEBBIE
MILLER, JESSICA
WHIMPEY, MADALYNN
LOSEE, CANDACE
EDWARDS, JODI
SHIGAIO, STEPHANIE
FARNSWORTH, JOLENE
CORNWALL, LIBBY
STOKES, BRANDON
CORNWALL, EMMA
WHITE, MEGAN
LEYBA, SADIE
TORGERSON, JAYDA
LOOMIS, BERKLEY
KIRCHER, JORDAN
SOUTH, SHANNON
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
STEVENS, KRYSTYN
BALDAUF, NIKKI
MACDONALD, KELLY
WALKER, JONNIE
LOTT, JESSICA
CHRISTENSEN, NEICA
BLACK, TAMMY
HORNBUCKLE, CODY
STEVENS, KRYSTYN
RODDOM, KELLIE
DALTON, COLT
PITMAN, STORMI
REES, AMBER
REMUND, KAILEY
ROOKS, GRACE
FREELAND, GUNNIE
LARSEN, KATIE
ADAIR, ALYSSA
PARKER, KALI JO
HALL, SUE

SATHER, KENZIE
DAVIS, JJAMY
VICKERS, FAITH

BLAZIN TWIST OF FAME
FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK
SMOOTH HERSHEY HIGH
| SAW DOUBLE
TWOBIGFOURMYBRITCHES
SL ENCHANTED DASHER
NOW DATS FRENCHIN
TPH AINT DUN IT YET

LJ ROYAL QUICK DASH
BANJO BEAR

DRIFTIN JOURNEY LANE
TR CHICKS LOVE CASH
TWO CORONAS TA FAME
CIR FAMOUS QUEEN
FAMOUS BEAUTY

GRAY HAMMER
RATCHET

FAMOUS FELICIA
INWHIZABLE SPARKIN
PCR LOTTIES FAME
TWOCS SUMER STORMCAT
DALE SMOOTH GUY
UNRIVALED JEWEL

JESS WIN HARRIET
ANOTHER VERSION
BIDDIN ON THAT GUY
ITS ASMOOTH FLING
BABBITT CASH

JL BOLTAWAY VIPER
STAND FOR THE JUDGE
TPR MONEY MISSLE
MOUNTAIN OF FAME
RGR CRUSHIN IT
QUANAHDON

DOC

LF BEDER THAN FAMOUS
NEXES

JOES ROCKET RUNNER
QUICKS LAST ONE

LL CATMAN DO

SAN PEPPYS ROAN
KISSMESEXY

GOOD K 0SS

SEE MY SOCK

CADILLAC ZAC

JAMMER

CLASSY FLAME AND FIRE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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16.811
16.813
16.832
16.836
16.838
16.842
16.846
16.857

16.867
16.882
16.885
16.889

16.89
16.907
16.914
16.922
16.926
16.932
16.934

16.94
16.945
16.976
16.983
16.984
17.016
17.022
17.034
17.074
17.075
17.097
17.104
17.105
17.111
17.121
17.126
17.128
17.147
17.187
17.207
17.214
17.217

17.24
17.256
17.262

17.29
17.326

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

PURDY, LORI

COLE, ANNE MARIE
LINSACUM, TRISTA
CHATBURN, TAMMY
PARKER, KALI JO
CROUCH, JENTRIE
SANDERS, KELSIE
MECHAM, CANDICE

JONES, LISA
SHOCKLEY, MALEY
BENE, SUZANN
LANG, TAMMIE
KNIGHT, RIAN
SULKEY, LANA RAE
TRAPP, CARLEEN
OSBORN, BRYNLEY
QUAST, KATHERINE
CHOUQUER, CHANILLE
BERRY, KELSIE
HOLLINGSWORTH, LEE
MORGAN, CATHY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
RILEY, NATALIE
WILLIAMS, VANDY
HULLINGER, MACY
NUSINK, BRANDON
ALLEN, OAKLEE
SOUTH, RILEY
ADAMS, TEIGAN
KIMBALL, SHERYL
LOTT, JESSICA
MILNE, TRACY
MARTIN, JERI

BLACK, TAMMY
ALLRED, EVELYN
LEWIS, TONY
DETERS, BROOKE
HEUGLY, TIFFANY
HATZFELD, KALEN
BUTLER, TERRI
ADAMS, TEIGAN
URISTA, ANDY
SOUTH, RILEY
HOWELL, CASSIE
CHOUQUER, CHANILLE
KAP, BRANDI

ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY
LIL FRENCH BRAWLER
SPARKLES N WHISKEY

CR LANE TA FAME
DASHIN IN THE LANE
STAR LIGHTS STARWAR
JAC BE QUICK

LAZY TB FIFTY ONE

SONNY ASSETS
FRENCHCOLOURSAFLYING
I AM OUT OF CASH

IB BLUE ICE

BLAZEN BUG CUZ

AINT SEEN ROWDY YET
ROSES N FAME

STORMY DAWN BADGER
SMOOTH N FUzzy

SHEZA HUNNY BUG

DTF MOONLIGHT MARTHA
RUNNING UP THE CASH
LH SHEZA HELLUALANE
THAILS PAY CHEX
BUENOS SMARTPLAYMATE
CASH IS THE GAME PLAN
QUICKISH

CASH IS AN ILLUSION
GOLD MUSIC MAKER
MISS WOODY CARTEL

NO JOKIN IM SMOKIN
SUNNY

MLK ICEMAN

RGR JESSIES ILLLUSION
BAYOU PIRATE QUEEN
NORAS BLUE FANCY

TIME 2 CHEXIT

IM A SHAWNEE COMMANDER

LS MR SKIP N GOODBYE
PERKS LITTLE LENA
SHIMMY TA FAME

HYPER FLY

HH FOXY AND RED

WM RAGDOLL

CS STREAK OF FROST

CR SASSY FRENCHGIRL
KENAI

LOOKIN FOR THE FAST LANE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$625.00
$560.00
$461.00
$395.00
$312.00
$230.00
$197.00
$164.00
$131.00
$115.00
$98.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Final Time =0
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17.327

17.389
17.394
17.414
17.43
17.524
17.553
17.57
17.599
17.617
17.649
17.662
17.796
17.797
17.862
17.866
17.952
17.977
18.059
18.192
18.435
19.4
20.072
20.293
20.873
22.218
25.036

15.435
15.527
15.717
15.739
15.845
15.854
15.895
15.925
15.954

15.96
15.961
15.973
15.987
16.024
16.043
16.079
16.107

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

BANGERT, AUDREY

SERVEY, TERESA
YBARRA, MIKE
HORNBUCKLE, CODY
HALL, KRYSTAL
NORTON, KYLA
HEATON, CONTESSA
SOUTH, SHANNON
HOLT, DEEDEE

REEL, SHERI

URISTA, JANELLE
HANSEN, KASANDRA
MILNE, TRACY
DALTON, COLT
HOWELL, CASSIE
FOWLER, RONDA
GLEAVE, CHARLIE
KAP, BRANDI
MILLER, WENDY
ELEGANTE, KIARA
OATES, KAYLYN
OKELBERRY, ANN
LAND, VICTORIA
KAUFMANN, EMMA
GORRELL, SONIA
HOLLINGSWORTH, LEE
FOWLER, RONDA

CORONADO, MCKENNA
FARR, MEKA

MONK, DACOTA
CHRISTENSEN, JAMIE
MILLER, KELSIE
LAURENCE, NICOLE
HUMPHREY, PAISLEY
CORONADO, MCKENNA
ELLIS, ANITA

JENSEN, ANNIE
PITMAN, STORMI
ARGYLE, JORDAN
WILSON, MARCIE
CROMPTON, STACY
LARSEN, KELLY
LAWSON, ASHLEY
ALTMAN, JESSIE

SMOKE N BLUE SAILOR

UR REBEL CHICK
BLAZIN LIL DIVA

CJ EZBREEZYCOVERGIRL
LITTLE ID BARTENDER
FIRST KUE

WART

CIMARRON RAW RED
PERKS SPECIAL PLAYER

FIREWATER MAKE ME DANCE

HOT PLEAD THE FIFTH
D

STREAKIN STINSON
GUNNER

CR DYNASTIA FAME
RAREN PAULA

WHO DAT COWGIRL
FRENCHMANS PISTOL
GOOD SAINT NICK

SUN RIZE

ADELISH

RSR SPEED COM MANNY
FRENCHMAN SOCIETY JF
CLASSY TINY FEATHERS
PADDYS FAME

SWAB A WRANGLER
STRAWBERRY

ALWAYS CARLITOS

DD CEE CEE

BS BORN TA CASH

GM SPLASHING PROUD
JUDGE ROBIN HOOD
EASYS LAST PRIZE
TRAFFIC VEGAS TRIP
DUALLYS REAL DREAM
FABS FROSTY FAME
FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
BAR S STREAKING TAZ
BILLY THEE KID

MJ BARBWIRE LANE
DYNAMITE CONFETTI
FIREBALL GUY

DASH TA FIREWATER
TT ZAN REAL STREAKIN

$0.00

$515.00
$461.00
$379.00
$325.00
$257.00
$189.00
$162.00
$135.00
$108.00
$94.00
$81.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.114
16.126
16.135
16.172
16.253
16.327
16.395
16.511
16.532
16.542
16.568
16.586
16.594
16.639
16.665
16.792
16.797
16.842
16.848
16.936
16.969
17.1
17.121
17.297
17.334
17.398
17.561
17.57
17.573
17.778
18.339
18.467
18.471
18.615
19.106
19.184
22.886
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

EDWARDS, JODI
WHITE, MEGAN
ALLEN, OAKLEE
PERRY, CORI
SULKEY, LANA RAE
EDWARDS, CHLOE
KAMINSKI, KELLY
PERRY, CORI
KASTEN, CHARLOTTE
MACKAY, MARSHALL
CROMPTON, STACY
STOKES, BRANDON
WEDHORN, JULIE
PARKER, KALI JO
STAFFORD, JODIE
ALTMAN, JESSIE
SUDWEEKS, CHEYENNE
DICKERSON, BRIAN
BRANDE, JOSIE
URISTA, LAUREN
KELLER, AUTUMN
DAVIS, CARISSA
MCCRACKEN, COURTNEY
STEELE, AARON
GALLEGOS, SALENA
HOLT, DEEDEE
TANNERY, CHEYANNE
LARSEN, KATIE
HORNBUCKLE, CODY
MILLER, WENDY
WHITE, MEGAN
MILLER, KELSIE
ARGYLE, JORDAN
DOWLAND, KENNA
SMITH, SUE
TIBBITTS, LINDA
CHEENEY, SARA
BOWMAN, TERI
ZEHNDER, HARLIE
ZEHNDER, HARLIE
ATKINSON, JILLETE
GILES, LAYNEE
SMITH, SARAH
SOUTH, RILEY

VET OUT,

VET OUT,

VET OUT,

VF BORN TA BE WILD
RUSHIN TA BE FAMOUS
EPH VEGAS STRIP

FAMES LIL MOUNTAIN

| SEE SOMETHIN FAMOUS
PERKS A BLAZIN

KINGS GOLD GIRL
FAMOUS JETOLENA
EYESA GET GONE GIRL
ALLEY MONNEE

SMOKE N DAY

CHASIN CHARLIE

FIRST DOWN SNEAK
GOOD GRIEF GIRL
CINCOS NATIVE GAL

EPH STREAK OF DUST
VALENTINE

FRECKLE FACE VANILLA
RONA BAR BLITZ
FRENCH SAN ANNA
TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
AINT | SWEET MAGNOLIA
JETS NOBLE NATIVE

XR ROYALTY JENNI

CC COOSA DANCIN N GOLD
DOUGHBOY

SD FLASHY JOLENE
BECAUSE IM BUENO

BIG BALLS IN COWTOWN
CHARLIES TARZAN

LF ELOY CHROME

DMR FAMED BY FIRE

KR SPICE

BCK GUYS FAST BANDIT
IM UR HUCKLEBERRY
DOCS HIGH FAME
REYDIOACTIVE GLO

RW GET YOUR FROST ON
DASHIN TA PENNY
BUCKSTREAKIN NAKED
A VICTORY LAP

BIG G FLASH GORDON
LET SPARKS FLY

BELL

VET OUT

VET OUT

VET OUT

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



O OO O OO0 OoOOoOOoo

99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

VET OUT,

VET OUT,

VET OUT,
WILLIAMS, VANDY
FARNSWORTH, PAIGE
KNIGHT, RIAN
ADAMS, DARLA
VET OUT,

VET OUT,

DURBIN, VENESSA
ALLEN, MARILYN

VET OUT

VET OUT

VET OUT

ONE FAST MACHINE
FLETCH THE MOONSHINE
FLYIN HIGH GAMBLE
POUR ME A CORONA
VET OUT

VET OUT

HONEYS LIL TAFFY
TJS CLASSACT

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Senior 8/28/21

Rank

1D

2D

3D

O 00 NO UL A WN B

NNR R R R RRPRRRR R
R O OO0 NOO UL B WN KL O

O 00 NOO UL A WN -

R R R R R R R R R R
O 00N UL WNRERO

Final Score

15.438
15.692
15.707
15.801

15.91
15.963
15.975
16.014
16.019
16.022
16.194
16.218
16.222
16.231
16.265
16.282
16.353
16.381
16.386
16.395
16.403

16.451
16.478
16.525
16.612
16.644
16.675
16.777
16.806
16.811
16.813
16.836
16.889
16.907

16.94
16.976
16.984
17.097
17.126
17.394

17.617
17.866

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Name

SMITH, SUE
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
DAY, EDRIA

PHELPS, JILL

KIDD, ALAYNA
BANKS, TINA
KAMM, KELLI
THOMAS, HELINA
ADAMS, AMY
TERRY, SHELLY
KILCREASE, MARTHA
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
THOMAS, HELINA
DANSIE, RHONDA
CHILDERS, TAMMY
EDWARDS, SUSAN
KIDD, ALAYNA
HULET, DANA
KAMM, KELLI
KEISEL, STEPHANIE

KIDD, ALAYNA
SHELTON, CINDY
GRULKE, DEBBIE
SOLMONSEN, VICKIE
MACDONALD, KELLY
CHRISTENSEN, NEICA
HALL, SUE

VICKERS, FAITH
PURDY, LORI

COLE, ANNE MARIE
CHATBURN, TAMMY
LANG, TAMMIE
SULKEY, LANA RAE

HOLLINGSWORTH, LEE

KILCREASE, MARTHA
WILLIAMS, VANDY
KIMBALL, SHERYL
ALLRED, EVELYN
YBARRA, MIKE

REEL, SHERI
FOWLER, RONDA

Stock Earnings
DIAMOND CENTER $252.00
PCR BLEW BY YOU $194.00
SOPHIA KAY $141.00
MISTER CHEWIE $0.00
SPARK OF A STORM $0.00
KR MINI PEARL $0.00
SFR ONE FOR THE MONEY $0.00
SRQH SMOOTHLIKEJACK $0.00
JR SUNDAYS GLORY $0.00
DAM FABULOUS $0.00
SIRACCOS FAME $0.00
RUSHING DOC $0.00
GG ITTY BITTY $0.00
BERRI GOOD $0.00
LIGHTNING BUG $0.00
FLIRT N WITH 777 $0.00
BROOKLYN $0.00
KR FIREBALL $0.00
WHERES REDFORD $0.00
DASH TA COWBOY $0.00
JOSEPH JOE $0.00
KR RED ROCKET $194.00
MR PERK UP N JET $149.00
TPH AINT DUN IT YET $108.00
JESS WIN HARRIET $0.00
ITS ASMOOTH FLING $0.00
STAND FOR THE JUDGE $0.00
SEE MY SOCK $0.00
CLASSY FLAME AND FIRE $0.00
ALAMOS DASHEN DANDY $0.00
LIL FRENCH BRAWLER $0.00
CR LANE TA FAME $0.00
IB BLUE ICE $0.00
AINT SEEN ROWDY YET $0.00
RUNNING UP THE CASH $0.00
THAILS PAY CHEX $0.00
CASH IS THE GAME PLAN $0.00
SUNNY $0.00
TIME 2 CHEX IT $0.00
BLAZIN LIL DIVA $0.00

FIREWATER MAKE ME DANCE $141.00
RAREN PAULA $108.00



Final Time =0

Disqualified

o U~ W

O O OO oo o o o

18.059

19.4
22.218
25.036

15.96
16.043
16.253
16.395
16.665
17.778
19.184
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

MILLER, WENDY
OKELBERRY, ANN
HOLLINGSWORTH, LEE
FOWLER, RONDA

JENSEN, ANNIE
LARSEN, KELLY
SULKEY, LANA RAE
KAMINSKI, KELLY
STAFFORD, JODIE
MILLER, WENDY
TIBBITTS, LINDA
WILLIAMS, VANDY
ALLEN, MARILYN

GOOD SAINT NICK

RSR SPEED COM MANNY
SWAB A WRANGLER
STRAWBERRY

FAMOUS SILK BOXERS
FIREBALL GUY

| SEE SOMETHIN FAMOUS
KINGS GOLD GIRL
CINCOS NATIVE GAL
CHARLIES TARZAN

DOCS HIGH FAME

ONE FAST MACHINE

TJS CLASSACT

$79.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Youth 8/28/21
Rank
1D

O 00 NO UL A WN B

N NNNRRRRRRRBRR R
W INR OWOO®MNOOUNAWNIERO

2D

w

3D

ua b WON PR

Final Time =0
Disqualified

O OO OO o o o

Final Score

16.1
16.131
16.148
16.296
16.311
16.318

16.32

16.34
16.399
16.417
16.447
16.495

16.51
16.539
16.559
16.566
16.601
16.732

16.74
16.789

16.89
17.034
17.078

17.524
17.792
17.952

18.761
23.497
25.252
30.534
46.128

15.895
16.135
17.443
17.832
18.615
99.999
99.999
99.999

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

SHOCKLEY, MALEY
KNIGHT, JORDYNN
ROOKS, GRACE
KNIGHT, JORDYNN
NORTON, KYLA
ROBINSON, MAKINLEE
FREELAND, KAYLA
KNIGHT, JORDYNN
HUMPHREY, PAISLEY
GLEAVE, CHARLIE
SNELLING, MADISON
KNIGHT, JORDYNN
TORGERSON, JAYDA
WHIMPEY, MADALYNN
CORNWALL, LIBBY
CORNWALL, EMMA
TORGERSON, JAYDA
ROOKS, GRACE
FREELAND, GUNNIE
DAVIS, J'AMY
KNIGHT, RIAN
ALLEN, OAKLEE
MILLER, CODY

NORTON, KYLA
KAUFMANN, EMMA
GLEAVE, CHARLIE

SHOCKLEY, BROCK
JONES, JOSIE
KROMPEL, ABRIELLA
BARNES, BUSTER
STRONG, TIMBER

HUMPHREY, PAISLEY
ALLEN, OAKLEE
KROMPEL, ARIANA
LAURENCE, GRACE
DOWLAND, KENNA
ATKINSON, JILLETE
KNIGHT, RIAN
DURBIN, VENESSA

Stock Earnings
GOODBYE GIDGET $197.00
CIR JUST PERFECT $151.00
BA LOOKIN TA DASH $110.00
HONKY TONK BADONKE DONK $0.00
DIGGIN FOR DEPOSITS $0.00
DB DASH IN TA DINERO $0.00
NOFOOLINIAMFABULOUS $0.00
HOMEWRECKER JANE $0.00
WINK WITH EASE $0.00
BCK DALLY N SUNSHINE $0.00
POPPYSOX GOLDSEEKER $0.00
SMOOTH HERSHEY HIGH $0.00
NOW DATS FRENCHIN $0.00
BANJO BEAR $0.00
FAMOUS BEAUTY $0.00
RATCHET $0.00
PCR LOTTIES FAME $0.00
QUICKS LAST ONE $0.00
LL CATMAN DO $0.00
JAMMER $0.00
BLAZEN BUG CUZ $0.00
GOLD MUSIC MAKER $0.00
ROYAL DUNE RUNNER $0.00
FIRST KUE $151.00
CLASSY TINY FEATHERS $116.00
WHO DAT COWGIRL $84.00
PAR 3 $110.00
MINNIE MOUSE $84.00
KAMMIE $61.00
FLAME $0.00
MONTANA $0.00
TRAFFIC VEGAS TRIP $0.00
EPH VEGAS STRIP $0.00
SUGAR $0.00
I'M A COW CUTTIN COW $0.00
BCK GUYS FAST BANDIT $0.00
A VICTORY LAP $0.00
FLYIN HIGH GAMBLE $0.00
HONEYS LIL TAFFY $0.00
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